Q17 A0
07:00 - 10:00
CARL MARIA VON WEBER
JOSEPH HAYDN
FELIX MENDELSSOHN
ANDRE-ERNEST-MODESTE GRETRY

WOLFGANG AMADEUS MOZART

CLAUDE DEBUSSY

CYRILLUS KREEK
GUILIO REGONDI
RUTH GIPPS

KAROL SZYMANOWGSKI

FRANZ LISZT
LUDIWG VAN BEETHOVEN

BELA BARTOK

PRICE, FLORENCE BEATRICE {1887-1953}

FRANCIS POULENC

DER FREISCHUTZ OP77 - OVERTURE

KONZERTHAUSORCHESTER BERLIN;CHRISTOPH
ESCHENBACH

SONATA IN C MINOR HOB.XVI:20 - Il. ANDANTE |PAUL LEWIS

CON MOTO

STRING QUARTET NOé6 IN F MINOR OP80 - il

ADAGIO

L'EMBARRAS DES RICHESSE - DES NOTRE
ENFANCE UNIS TOUS DEUX...

PIANO TRIO IN B FLAT MAJOR K502 - I.
ALLEGRO

NOCTURNES L91 - IIl. SIRENES

TAAVETI LAUL 22
INTRODUCTION ET CAPRICE OP23
KENSINGTON GARDENS SUITE OP2

STRING QUARTET NO1 IN C MAJOR OP37 - 1.

LENTO ASSAI - ALLEGRO MODERATO
FRULINGSLAUBE S558/7

QUATUOR EBENE

VERONIQUE GENS;LE CONCERT DE LA LOGE;JULIEN
CHAUVIN

LEIF OVE ANDSNES;MATTHEW TRUSCOTT;FRANK-MICHAEL
GUTHMANN

ROYAL SCOTTISH NATIONAL ORCHESTRA CHORUS FEMALE
MEMBERS;ROYAL SCOTTISH NATIONAL
ORCHESTRA;STEPHANE DENEVE

NEW YORK POLYPHONY

ALEXANDRA WHITTINGHAM

JULIANA KOCH;MICHAEL MCHALE

ROYAL STRING QUARTET

ALEXANDRE KANTOROW

STRING QUARTET NO4 IN C MINOR OP18 NO4 -/ CHIAROSCURO QUARTET

ll. SCHERZO. ANDANTE SCHERZOSO QUASI

ALLEGRETTO

PIANO QUINTET IN C MAJOR SZ23 - Il. VIVACE |PIERS LANE;GOLDNER STRING QUARTET

(SCHERZANDO)

SYMPHONY NOT IN E MINOR - II. LARGO,

MAESTOSO

PHILADELPHIA ORCH.;NEZET-SEGUIN, YANNICK {B.1975}

PIANO CONCERTO IN C SHARP MINOR FP146 - ALEXANDRE THARAUD;LONDON PHILHARMONIC

|. ALLEGRETTO

ORCHESTRA;YANNICK NEZET-SEGUIN

00:09:48

00:09:33

00:08:26

00:03:11

00:08:11

00:10:14

00:04:48

00:11:19

00:05:38
00:08:33

00:03:16

00:06:25

00:08:22

00:13:22

00:09:37




