

<b>FIRST NOTES WITH LIVIA LIN / 由聆開始</b>			
<b>07:00 - 10:00</b>			
CARL MARIA VON WEBER	DER FREISCHÜTZ OP77 - OVERTURE	KONZERTHAUSORCHESTER BERLIN;CHRISTOPH ESCHENBACH	00:09:48
JOSEPH HAYDN	SONATA IN C MINOR HOB.XVI:20 - II. ANDANTE CON MOTO	PAUL LEWIS	00:09:33
FELIX MENDELSSOHN	STRING QUARTET NO6 IN F MINOR OP80 - III. ADAGIO	QUATUOR ÉBÈNE	00:08:26
ANDRÉ-ERNEST-MODESTE GRÉTRY	L'EMBARRAS DES RICHESSE - DÈS NOTRE ENFANCE UNIS TOUS DEUX...	VÉRONIQUE GENS;LE CONCERT DE LA LOGE;JULIEN CHAUVIN	00:03:11
WOLFGANG AMADEUS MOZART	PIANO TRIO IN B FLAT MAJOR K502 - I. ALLEGRO	LEIF OVE ANDSNES;MATTHEW TRUSCOTT;FRANK-MICHAEL GUTHMANN	00:08:11
CLAUDE DEBUSSY	NOCTURNES L91 - III. SIRÈNES	ROYAL SCOTTISH NATIONAL ORCHESTRA CHORUS FEMALE MEMBERS;ROYAL SCOTTISH NATIONAL ORCHESTRA;STÉPHANE DENÈVE	00:10:14
CYRILLUS KREEK	TAAVETI LAUL 22	NEW YORK POLYPHONY	00:04:48
GUILIO REGONDI	INTRODUCTION ET CAPRICE OP23	ALEXANDRA WHITTINGHAM	00:11:19
RUTH GIPPS	KENSINGTON GARDENS SUITE OP2	JULIANA KOCH;MICHAEL MCHALE	00:05:38
KAROL SZYMANOWSKI	STRING QUARTET NO1 IN C MAJOR OP37 - I. LENTO ASSAI - ALLEGRO MODERATO	ROYAL STRING QUARTET	00:08:33
FRANZ LISZT	FRÜLINGSLAUBE S558/7	ALEXANDRE KANTOROW	00:03:16
LUDIWG VAN BEETHOVEN	STRING QUARTET NO4 IN C MINOR OP18 NO4 - II. SCHERZO. ANDANTE SCHERZOSO QUASI ALLEGRETTO	CHIAROSCURO QUARTET	00:06:25
BÉLA BARTÓK	PIANO QUINTET IN C MAJOR SZ23 - II. VIVACE (SCHERZANDO)	PIERS LANE;GOLDNER STRING QUARTET	00:08:22
PRICE, FLORENCE BEATRICE {1887-1953}	SYMPHONY NO1 IN E MINOR - II. LARGO, MAESTOSO	PHILADELPHIA ORCH.;NEZET-SEGUIN, YANNICK {B.1975}	00:13:22
FRANCIS POULENC	PIANO CONCERTO IN C SHARP MINOR FP146 - I. ALLEGRETTO	ALEXANDRE THARAUD;LONDON PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA;YANNICK NÉZET-SÉGUIN	00:09:37